Create Event Design

7

‘ 10621 Midway Ave.
) Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

04/20/2025 09:00 AM | Semi Loading - LA to

X

04/22/2025 12:00 PM | Install Crew Arrival
04/23/2025 07:00 AM | Install - 7am to 5pm
04/26/2025 12:00 PM | Strike Crew Arrival

04/26/2025 04:00 PM | Strike | Semi Loading

to LA
04/27/2025 06:00 AM | Crew Return to LA

Description

General

PO: ULTA Beauty Show

Shipping Address:
Location:

Henry B Gonzalez Covention Center

Halls 2-3
San Antonio, TX

Double Sided Booth - 10'x 10' x 8'h

Vinyl Wrap - 446sf

Vinyl Wrap Booth w. Lamination | Both Sides

Vinyl Flooring - 10' x 10'

Checkered Floor w. Floor Lamination

Clear Acrylic Shelf - 54" x 12"

Picture Frame Moulding - 49" x 1.5" x 89"h

Interior and Exterior Side Walls

Picture Frame Moulding - 112" x 1.5" x 75"h

Exterior Middle Wall

Picture Frame Moulding - 60" x 1.5" x 58"h

Interior Middle Wall

Spin the Wheel w. Custom Base

Services

Trucking Fee | LA to TX Round Trip

Install Crew | Wednesday

Strike Crew | Saturday
Travel to TX + Strike

Travel Fee - LAto TX
Travel Fee - TX to LA

Travel Fee - TX to LA
Strike Crew

Crew Lodging - Approx. Until Final Approval

Per Diem
Crew Transport

Flights

Shipping + Packing Supplies
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Qtty

—_

—_

ORDER #006111

Platinum Events

Order Date: February 18, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$2,750.00 T

$3,568.00 T

$950.00 T

$150.00 T

$75.00 T

$105.00 T

$85.00 T

$750.00 T

$6,750.00
$440.00

$560.00

$320.00
$320.00

$320.00

$650.00

$592.00

$600.00
$2,950.00

$500.00

Total

$2,750.00

$3,568.00

$950.00

$600.00

$300.00

$105.00

$85.00

$750.00

$6,750.00
$880.00

$1,120.00

$640.00
$640.00

$640.00

$650.00
$592.00
$600.00
$2,950.00

$500.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

1.5% W.C. Fee 1 $353.28 $353.28

Notes Total Products: $9,108.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $16,315.28

Taxes: $865.26

Discounts: ($0.00)

Total: $26,288.54

Payments: ($0.00)

Balance: $26,288.54
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