## **ORDER #006111**



**Platinum Events** 

04/20/2025 09:00 AM | Semi Loading - LA to PO: ULTA Beauty Show 04/22/2025 12:00 PM | Install Crew Arrival 04/23/2025 07:00 AM | Install - 7am to 5pm 04/26/2025 12:00 PM | Strike Crew Arrival 04/26/2025 04:00 PM | Strike | Semi Loading to LA 04/27/2025 06:00 AM | Crew Return to LA

**Shipping Address:** Location: Henry B Gonzalez Covention Center Halls 2-3 San Antonio, TX

Order Date: February 18, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Double Sided Booth - 10' x 10' x 8'h	1	\$2,750.00	Т	\$2,750.00
	Vinyl Wrap - 446sf Vinyl Wrap Booth w. Lamination   Both Sides	1	\$3,568.00	Т	\$3,568.00
	Vinyl Flooring - 10' x 10' Checkered Floor w. Floor Lamination	1	\$950.00	Т	\$950.00
	Clear Acrylic Shelf - 54" x 12"	4	\$150.00	Т	\$600.00
	Picture Frame Moulding - 49" x 1.5" x 89"h Interior and Exterior Side Walls	4	\$75.00	Т	\$300.00
	Picture Frame Moulding - 112" x 1.5" x 75"h Exterior Middle Wall	1	\$105.00	Т	\$105.00
	Picture Frame Moulding - 60" x 1.5" x 58"h Interior Middle Wall	1	\$85.00	Т	\$85.00
	Spin the Wheel w. Custom Base	1	\$750.00	Т	\$750.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee   LA to TX Round Trip	1	\$6,750.00		\$6,750.00
	Install Crew   Wednesday	2	\$440.00		\$880.00
	Strike Crew   Saturday Travel to TX + Strike	2	\$560.00		\$1,120.00
	Travel Fee - LA to TX	2	\$320.00		\$640.00
	Travel Fee - TX to LA	2	\$320.00		\$640.00
	Travel Fee - TX to LA Strike Crew	2	\$320.00		\$640.00
	Crew Lodging - Approx. Until Final Approval	1	\$650.00		\$650.00
	Per Diem	1	\$592.00		\$592.00
	Crew Transport	1	\$600.00		\$600.00
	Flights	1	\$2,950.00		\$2,950.00
	Shipping + Packing Supplies	1	\$500.00		\$500.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
1.5% W.C. Fee	1	\$353.28	\$353.28
Notes		Total Products:	\$9,108.00
	Total Lab	or/Services/Misc:	\$16,315.28
		Taxes:	\$865.26
		Discounts:	(\$0.00)
		Total:	\$26,288.54
		Payments:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$26,288.54